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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Europarekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,43 Johannes Dietrich SC Wiesbaden 1911 26.06.2009 Berlin

Jahrgang 1994
1. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 00:25,23
2. Tobias Zajusch 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:25,49
3. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:25,73
4. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:25,90
5. Fabian Müller 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:25,96
6. Sebastian Palm 1994 SV Wiking Kiel 00:26,01
7. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:26,10
8. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,11
9. Lars Klaphecke 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:26,21
10. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:26,28
11. Lukas Sienz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:26,32
12. Làszlò Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:26,35
13. Simon Fritsch 1994 PSV Cottbus 90 00:26,49
14. Marcel Wirz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:26,50
15. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:26,55
16. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:26,62
17. Michele Schmitt 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:26,72
18. Steve Oltzscher 1994 1.SK Greiz v. 1924 00:26,73
19. Patrick Werner 1994 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:26,76
20. Max Wehenkel 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:26,79
21. Willy Schmalisch 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:26,95
22. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:26,97
23. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 00:27,06
24. Benedikt Oehl 1994 SG Lünen 00:27,07
25. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 00:27,13
26. Christopher King 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:27,29
27. Malte Schölermann 1994 TSV Uetersen 00:27,52

Jahrgang 1993
1. Bastian Vollmer 1993 SG HT16 00:24,99
2. Marius Kusch 1993 SG Essen 00:25,17
3. Serghei Golban 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:25,31
4. Nils Mollenhauer 1993 SG Lübeck 00:25,42
5. Fabrice Wendel 1993 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 00:25,63
6. Tim Büttner 1993 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:25,81
7. Olivier Hugentobler 1993 SG Essen 00:25,89
8. Dominik Kopyto 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,01
9. Rick Raudszus 1993 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:26,27
10. Stefan Ullosat 1993 SG Essen 00:26,31
11. Marcel Bechmann 1993 SV Neptun 28 Recklinghausen 00:26,35
12. Sebastian Prill 1993 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:26,47
13. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:26,48
14. Michael Zenglein 1993 SSV Forchheim 00:26,57
15. Mirko Ewald 1993 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:26,65
16. Nico Rähme 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:26,70
17. Daniel Scheidet 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:26,74
17. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 00:26,74
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Europarekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,43 Johannes Dietrich SC Wiesbaden 1911 26.06.2009 Berlin

Jahrgang 1993
19. Neven Pandurevic 1993 SC Prinz Eugen München 00:26,83
20. Florian Börner 1993 1. Dresdner SG 00:26,84
21. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:26,89
22. Fabian Franken 1993 SG Neuss 00:27,01
23. Marco Antona 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:27,02
24. Sebastian Schneider 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:27,03
25. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:27,07
26. Christopher Rieckmann 1993 SG Bamberg 00:27,54

Jahrgang 1992
1. Melvin Herrmann 1992 SG Dortmund 00:25,09

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeister 2011
2. Kevin Leithold 1992 Bitterfelder SV 1990 00:25,35
3. Constantin Wolter 1992 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:25,73
4. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:25,75
5. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:25,76
6. Frederik Fiebig 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:25,94
7. Benedikt Butz 1992 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 00:26,04
8. Maximilian Lindemann 1992 SG RethenSarstedt 00:26,05
9. Florian Zellin 1992 SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghausen 00:26,36
10. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 00:26,40
11. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 00:26,67

Offene Wertung
1. Steffen Deibler 1987 Hamburger SC 00:23,46
2. Hannes Heyl 1987 SSG Leipzig 00:24,24
3. Philip Heintz 1991 SV Mannheim 00:24,42
4. Leif Marten Krüger 1983 SC Magdeburg 00:24,46
5. Simon Hengel 1991 SV Mannheim 00:24,54
6. Johannes Dietrich 1985 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:24,66
7. Jan Konopka 1988 SG Essen 00:24,81
8. Fabian Schwingenschlögl 1991 1.FCN Schwimmen 00:24,96
9. Alexander Crasmöller 1988 SG Dortmund 00:24,98
10. Bastian Vollmer 1993 SG HT16 00:24,99
11. Marcel Luck 1989 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:25,01
12. Jan Hesse 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:25,04
13. Melvin Herrmann 1992 SG Dortmund 00:25,09
14. Markus Gierke 1991 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:25,15
15. Marius Kusch 1993 SG Essen 00:25,17
16. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 00:25,23
17. Serghei Golban 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:25,31
18. Kevin Leithold 1992 Bitterfelder SV 1990 00:25,35
19. Jonas Lunemann 1990 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:25,36
20. Nils Mollenhauer 1993 SG Lübeck 00:25,42
21. Andreas Meuser 1991 SG Wetterau 00:25,46
22. Toni Embacher 1987 SV Halle/S. 00:25,47
23. Tobias Zajusch 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:25,49
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Europarekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,43 Johannes Dietrich SC Wiesbaden 1911 26.06.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung
24. Kevin Konrad 1990 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:25,53
25. Fabrice Wendel 1993 Spvgg Weil der Stadt 00:25,63
26. Alexander Pohl 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:25,73
26. Constantin Wolter 1992 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:25,73
28. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:25,75
29. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:25,76
30. Timo Spring 1989 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:25,78
31. Marc Ahrens 1991 SG WaRa Norderstedt 00:25,80
32. Tim Büttner 1993 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:25,81
33. Olivier Hugentobler 1993 SG Essen 00:25,89
34. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:25,90
35. Frederik Fiebig 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:25,94
36. Fabian Müller 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:25,96
37. Dominik Kopyto 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,01
37. Sebastian Palm 1994 SV Wiking Kiel 00:26,01
39. Benedikt Butz 1992 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 00:26,04
39. Marcel Karow 1990 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:26,04
41. Maximilian Lindemann 1992 SG RethenSarstedt 00:26,05
42. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:26,10
43. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,11
44. Lars Klaphecke 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:26,21
45. Rick Raudszus 1993 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:26,27
46. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:26,28
47. Stefan Ullosat 1993 SG Essen 00:26,31
48. Lukas Sienz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:26,32
49. Làszlò Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 00:26,35
49. Marcel Bechmann 1993 SV Neptun 28 Recklinghausen 00:26,35
51. Florian Zellin 1992 SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghausen 00:26,36
52. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 00:26,40
53. Sebastian Prill 1993 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:26,47
54. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:26,48
55. Simon Fritsch 1994 PSV Cottbus 90 00:26,49
56. Marcel Wirz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:26,50
57. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:26,55
58. Michael Zenglein 1993 SSV Forchheim 00:26,57
59. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:26,62
60. Mirko Ewald 1993 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:26,65
61. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 00:26,67
62. Nico Rähme 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:26,70
63. Michele Schmitt 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:26,72
64. Steve Oltzscher 1994 1.SK Greiz v. 1924 00:26,73
65. Daniel Scheidet 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:26,74
65. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 00:26,74
67. Patrick Werner 1994 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:26,76
68. Max Wehenkel 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:26,79
69. Neven Pandurevic 1993 SC Prinz Eugen München 00:26,83
70. Florian Börner 1993 1. Dresdner SG 00:26,84
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Europarekord 00:22,43 Rafael Munoz Perez ESP 05.04.2009 Malaga
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,43 Johannes Dietrich SC Wiesbaden 1911 26.06.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung
71. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:26,89
72. Willy Schmalisch 1994 SSV PCK Schwedt 00:26,95
73. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:26,97
74. Fabian Franken 1993 SG Neuss 00:27,01
75. Marco Antona 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:27,02
76. Sebastian Schneider 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:27,03
77. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 00:27,06
78. Benedikt Oehl 1994 SG Lünen 00:27,07
78. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:27,07
80. Tony Lukas Fitterer 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 00:27,13
81. Christopher King 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 00:27,29
82. Malte Schölermann 1994 TSV Uetersen 00:27,52
83. Christopher Rieckmann 1993 SG Bamberg 00:27,54
84. Lucien Haßdenteufel 1990 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:27,60


